MERIT LIST FOR ST CATEGORY CANDIDATES  

Interview No. Name Category University 

20220026 SUMITA HANSDA ST Calcutta University 

NOTE:  

1. Date of Admission:  27.09.2022 and 28.09.2022 through Online.  

2.    Admission Fees:  (i) students welfare charges of Rs. 23500/- (Rupees Twenty Three Thousand 

and Five Hundred) only.   

2. (ii)  Govt. deposit of Rs. 125/- as Tuition Fees per month and Rs. 60/- (Seat rent and Electricity 

Charges for Hostel annually).   

(iii) Mess expenses @ Rs. 2200/- per month will be required to deposit to the Matron at the 1st 

week of the each month.